May 26, 2024

e Read more about May 26, 2024

Boat race 1 place race 1 points race 2 place race 2 points
1 No Race 0 No Race 0
3 No Race 0 No Race 0
4 No Race 0 No Race 0
8 No Race 0 No Race 0
11 No Race 0 No Race 0
12 No Race 0 No Race 0
13 No Race 0 No Race 0
14 No Race 0 No Race 0
17 No Race 0 No Race 0
20 No Race 0 No Race 0
32 No Race 0 No Race 0
38 No Race 0 No Race 0
42 No Race 0 No Race 0
SL 16/YS No Race 0 No Race 0
Course
Wind
Elapsed time
Judge
Note
Series 1

May 27, 2024

e Read more about May 27, 2024

Kruger Memorial


https://wlyachtclub.org/may-26-2024
https://wlyachtclub.org/may-26-2024
https://wlyachtclub.org/taxonomy/term/15
https://wlyachtclub.org/may-27-2024
https://wlyachtclub.org/may-27-2024

Boat race 1 place rac.e 1
points
1 4 4
3 DNS 14
4 DNS 14
8 DNS 14
11 DNS 14
12 3 3
13 DNF
14 1 1
17 DNS 14
20 DNS 14
32 2 2
38 5
42 DNS 14
SL 16/YS DNS 14
Course W2
Wind NW 15-20
E':i'::d 22:00
Gallo
Judge Naatz
Note RACES CANCELLED -
RAIN
Series 1
June 2 2024
e Read more about June 2 2024
Boat race 1 place
1 No Race

race 2 place rac.:e 2
points
4 4
DNS 14
DNS 14
DNS 14
DNS 14
DNF 6
DNS 14
2 2
DNS 14
DNS 14
1
3 3
DNS 14
DNS 14
W2
NW 15-20
21:50
Gallo
Naatz
IW12 TIPPED OVER
TWICE
race 1 race 2 race 2
points place points
No Race


https://wlyachtclub.org/taxonomy/term/15
https://wlyachtclub.org/june-2-2024
https://wlyachtclub.org/june-2-2024

race 1 race 2

Boat race 1 place ]
points place

8
11
12
13
14
17
20
32
38
42
SL 16/YS
Course
Wind
Elapsed
time
Judge
RACES CANCELLED - NO

Note
WIND

Series 1

Jjune 9 2024

e Read more about June 9 2024

race 1
Boat race 1 place . race 2 place
points

DNS 15 DNS

race 2
points

race 2
points

15


https://wlyachtclub.org/taxonomy/term/15
https://wlyachtclub.org/june-9-2024
https://wlyachtclub.org/june-9-2024

Boat

8
11
12
13
14
17
20
32
38
42

SL 16/YS
Course

Wind

Elapsed

time

Judge

Note

Series 1

race 1 place

DNS
DNS

DNS

4
DNS
DNS
W3
W9 G15

34:00

Gallo/

Shaleen

IW 1 Tipped Over
between races.

June 16 2024

e Read more about June 16 2024

Boat

1
3
4

race 1
points

15
15

15

15
15

race 2 place

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

W2

W12 G23

22:00

Gallo/ Shaleen

930am Start due to
buliding wind

Father's Day - Sinden Trophy

race 1 place race 1 points race 2 place race 2 points

No race

No race

race 2
points

15
15

15

15
15


https://wlyachtclub.org/taxonomy/term/15
https://wlyachtclub.org/june-16-2024
https://wlyachtclub.org/june-16-2024

Boat race 1 place race 1 points race 2 place race 2 points

8
11
12
13
14
17
20
32
38
42
SL 16/YS
Course
Wind
Elapsed time
Judge
Note
Series 1

June 23 2024

e Read more about June 23 2024

Boat race 1 place rac.:e 1
points
1 4 4
3 DNS 15
4
8
11
12 DNS 15

13 10 10

race 2 place

DNS

DNS

race 2
points

6
15

15

Series
points

33
90
54
66
74
50
41

Series
place

3
13 TIE
7
9
11


https://wlyachtclub.org/taxonomy/term/15
https://wlyachtclub.org/june-23-2024
https://wlyachtclub.org/june-23-2024

race 1 race 2 Series Series

Boat race 1 place points race 2 place points points  place
14 1 1 1 1 7 1
17 9 9 9 9 78 12
20 8 8 DNF 11 63 8
32/LL17 2 2 2 2 12 2
38 DNS 15 DNS 15 46 5
42 DNS 15 DNS 15 90 13 TIE
IwW2 7 7 5 5 72 10
Course W2 W2
Wind NW 9 G13 NW9 G13
Elapsed
time 25:00 25:38
Judge GALLO/SHALLEN GALLO/SHALLEN
Note |IND
Series 1

Subscribe to Series 1



https://wlyachtclub.org/taxonomy/term/15
https://wlyachtclub.org/taxonomy/term/15/feed?view_args%5B0%5D=15

