## May 26, 2024

• Read more about May 26, 2024

Boat	race 1 place	e race 1 point	ts race 2 place	e race 2 points
1	No Race	0	No Race	0
3	No Race	0	No Race	0
4	No Race	0	No Race	0
8	No Race	0	No Race	0
11	No Race	0	No Race	0
12	No Race	0	No Race	0
13	No Race	0	No Race	0
14	No Race	0	No Race	0
17	No Race	0	No Race	0
20	No Race	0	No Race	0
32	No Race	0	No Race	0
38	No Race	0	No Race	0
42	No Race	0	No Race	0
SL 16/YS	No Race	0	No Race	0
Course				
Wind				
Elapsed time	2			
Judge				
Note				
Series 1				

## May 27, 2024

• Read more about May 27, 2024

Boat	race 1 place	race 1 points	race 2 place	race 2 points
1	4	4	4	4
3	DNS	14	DNS	14
4	DNS	14	DNS	14
8	DNS	14	DNS	14
11	DNS	14	DNS	14
12	3	3	DNF	6
13	DNF	7	DNS	14
14	1	1	2	2
17	DNS	14	DNS	14
20	DNS	14	DNS	14
32	2	2	1	1
38	5	5	3	3
42	DNS	14	DNS	14
<b>SL 16/YS</b>	DNS	14	DNS	14
Course	W2		W2	
Wind	NW 15-20		NW 15-20	
Elapsed time	22:00		21:50	
Judge	Gallo Naatz		Gallo Naatz	
Note	RACES CANCELLED - RAIN		IW12 TIPPED OVER TWICE	

# June 2 2024

• Read more about June 2 2024

Boat	race 1 place	race 1	race 2	race 2
	race 1 place	points	place	points
1	No Race		No Race	

Boat	race 1 place	race 1 points	race 2 place	race 2 points
3				
4				
8				
11				
12				
13				
14				
17				
20				
32				
38				
42				
SL 16/YS				
Course				
Wind				
Elapsed 				
time 				
Judge	DACES CANCELLED NO			
Note	RACES CANCELLED - NO WIND			

## June 9 2024

• Read more about June 9 2024

Boat	race 1 place	race 1 points	race 2 place	race 2 points
1	7	7	8	8
3	DNS	15	DNS	15
4	5	5	7	7

Boat	race 1 place	race 1 points	race 2 place	race 2 points
8	DNS	15	DNS	15
11	DNS	15	DNS	15
12	6	6	5	5
13	3	3	2	2
14	1	1	1	1
17	DNS	15	DNS	15
20	8	8	6	6
32	2	2	3	3
38	4	4	4	4
42	DNS	15	DNS	15
SL 16/YS	DNS	15	DNS	15
Course	W3		W2	
Wind	W9 G15		W12 G23	
Elapsed time	34:00		22:00	
Judge	Gallo/		Gallo/ Shaleen	
	Shaleen			
Note	IW 1 Tipped Over between races.		930am Start due to buliding wind	
Cardaa 1			-	

## June 16 2024

• Read more about June 16 2024

Father's Day - Sinden Trophy

Boat	Boat race 1 place race 1 points race 2 place race				
1	No race	No race			
3					
4					

```
race 1 place race 1 points race 2 place race 2 points
    Boat
     8
     11
     12
     13
     14
     17
     20
     32
     38
     42
  SL 16/YS
   Course
   Wind
Elapsed time
   Judge
    Note
Series 1
```

## June 23 2024

• Read more about June 23 2024

Boat	race 1 place	race 1 points	race 2 place	race 2 points	Series points	Series place
1	4	4	6	6	33	3
3	DNS	15	DNS	15	90	13 TIE
4	5	5	7	7	54	7
8	3	3	3	3	66	9
11	6	6	8	8	74	11
12	DNS	15	DNS	15	50	6
13	10	10	4	4	41	4

Boat	race 1 place	race 1 points	race 2 place	race 2 points	Series points	Series place
14	1	1	1	1	7	1
17	9	9	9	9	78	12
20	8	8	DNF	11	63	8
32/LL17	2	2	2	2	12	2
38	DNS	15	DNS	15	46	5
42	DNS	15	DNS	15	90	13 TIE
IW2	7	7	5	5	72	10
Course	W2		W2			
Wind	NW 9 G13		NW9 G13			
Elapsed time	25:00		25:38			
Judge	GALLO/SHALLEN	I	GALLO/SHALLEN	I		
Note	IND					

Subscribe to Series 1